

平成27年12月21日施行

(南区) 下塩俵・鷺ノ木新田地区

新旧・旧新対照表

新 潟 市

新旧対照表

南区大通南 6 丁目

平成 27 年 12 月 21 日施行

新旧対照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

新住所			旧住所		
町名	番地		町名	番地	
大通南6丁目	965	1	下塩俵	965	1
大通南6丁目	965	2	下塩俵	965	2
大通南6丁目	966	1	下塩俵	966	1
大通南6丁目	966	2	下塩俵	966	2
大通南6丁目	967		下塩俵	967	
大通南6丁目	968		下塩俵	968	
大通南6丁目	969	1	下塩俵	969	1
大通南6丁目	969	2	下塩俵	969	2
大通南6丁目	970	1	下塩俵	970	1
大通南6丁目	970	2	下塩俵	970	2
大通南6丁目	971	1	下塩俵	971	1
大通南6丁目	972	1	下塩俵	972	1
大通南6丁目	973	1	下塩俵	973	1
大通南6丁目	973	2	下塩俵	973	2
大通南6丁目	1001	2	下塩俵	1001	2
大通南6丁目	1004	1	下塩俵	1004	1
大通南6丁目	1005		下塩俵	1005	
大通南6丁目	5633	1	鷺ノ木新田	5633	1
大通南6丁目	5633	2	鷺ノ木新田	5633	2
大通南6丁目	5634	1	鷺ノ木新田	5634	1
大通南6丁目	5634	2	鷺ノ木新田	5634	2
大通南6丁目	5635		鷺ノ木新田	5635	
大通南6丁目	5636		鷺ノ木新田	5636	
大通南6丁目	5637		鷺ノ木新田	5637	
大通南6丁目	5638		鷺ノ木新田	5638	
大通南6丁目	5639		鷺ノ木新田	5639	
大通南6丁目	5640	1	鷺ノ木新田	5640	1
大通南6丁目	5640	2	鷺ノ木新田	5640	2
大通南6丁目	5641		鷺ノ木新田	5641	
大通南6丁目	5642		鷺ノ木新田	5642	
大通南6丁目	5643		鷺ノ木新田	5643	
大通南6丁目	5644		鷺ノ木新田	5644	
大通南6丁目	5645		鷺ノ木新田	5645	
大通南6丁目	5646		鷺ノ木新田	5646	
大通南6丁目	5647	1	鷺ノ木新田	5647	1
大通南6丁目	5647	2	鷺ノ木新田	5647	2
大通南6丁目	5648	3	鷺ノ木新田	5648	3
大通南6丁目	5648	4	鷺ノ木新田	5648	4
大通南6丁目	5648	5	鷺ノ木新田	5648	5
大通南6丁目	5648	6	鷺ノ木新田	5648	6
大通南6丁目	5648	7	鷺ノ木新田	5648	7
大通南6丁目	5648	8	鷺ノ木新田	5648	8
大通南6丁目	5648	9	鷺ノ木新田	5648	9
大通南6丁目	5648	10	鷺ノ木新田	5648	10
大通南6丁目	5648	11	鷺ノ木新田	5648	11
大通南6丁目	5648	12	鷺ノ木新田	5648	12
大通南6丁目	5648	13	鷺ノ木新田	5648	13
大通南6丁目	5648	14	鷺ノ木新田	5648	14
大通南6丁目	5648	15	鷺ノ木新田	5648	15
大通南6丁目	5648	16	鷺ノ木新田	5648	16
大通南6丁目	5648	17	鷺ノ木新田	5648	17
大通南6丁目	5648	18	鷺ノ木新田	5648	18
大通南6丁目	5648	19	鷺ノ木新田	5648	19
大通南6丁目	5648	20	鷺ノ木新田	5648	20
大通南6丁目	5648	21	鷺ノ木新田	5648	21

新旧対照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

新住所			旧住所		
大通南6丁目	5648	22	鷺ノ木新田	5648	22
大通南6丁目	5648	23	鷺ノ木新田	5648	23
大通南6丁目	5648	24	鷺ノ木新田	5648	24
大通南6丁目	5648	25	鷺ノ木新田	5648	25
大通南6丁目	5648	26	鷺ノ木新田	5648	26
大通南6丁目	5648	27	鷺ノ木新田	5648	27
大通南6丁目	5648	28	鷺ノ木新田	5648	28
大通南6丁目	5648	29	鷺ノ木新田	5648	29
大通南6丁目	5648	30	鷺ノ木新田	5648	30
大通南6丁目	5648	31	鷺ノ木新田	5648	31
大通南6丁目	5648	32	鷺ノ木新田	5648	32
大通南6丁目	5648	33	鷺ノ木新田	5648	33
大通南6丁目	5648	34	鷺ノ木新田	5648	34
大通南6丁目	5648	35	鷺ノ木新田	5648	35
大通南6丁目	5648	36	鷺ノ木新田	5648	36
大通南6丁目	5648	37	鷺ノ木新田	5648	37
大通南6丁目	5648	38	鷺ノ木新田	5648	38
大通南6丁目	5648	39	鷺ノ木新田	5648	39
大通南6丁目	5648	40	鷺ノ木新田	5648	40
大通南6丁目	5648	41	鷺ノ木新田	5648	41
大通南6丁目	5648	42	鷺ノ木新田	5648	42
大通南6丁目	5648	43	鷺ノ木新田	5648	43
大通南6丁目	5648	44	鷺ノ木新田	5648	44
大通南6丁目	5648	45	鷺ノ木新田	5648	45
大通南6丁目	5648	46	鷺ノ木新田	5648	46
大通南6丁目	5648	47	鷺ノ木新田	5648	47
大通南6丁目	5648	48	鷺ノ木新田	5648	48
大通南6丁目	5648	49	鷺ノ木新田	5648	49
大通南6丁目	5648	50	鷺ノ木新田	5648	50
大通南6丁目	5648	51	鷺ノ木新田	5648	51
大通南6丁目	5648	52	鷺ノ木新田	5648	52
大通南6丁目	5648	53	鷺ノ木新田	5648	53
大通南6丁目	5648	54	鷺ノ木新田	5648	54
大通南6丁目	5648	55	鷺ノ木新田	5648	55
大通南6丁目	5648	56	鷺ノ木新田	5648	56
大通南6丁目	5648	57	鷺ノ木新田	5648	57
大通南6丁目	5648	58	鷺ノ木新田	5648	58
大通南6丁目	5648	59	鷺ノ木新田	5648	59
大通南6丁目	5648	60	鷺ノ木新田	5648	60
大通南6丁目	5648	61	鷺ノ木新田	5648	61
大通南6丁目	5648	62	鷺ノ木新田	5648	62
大通南6丁目	5648	63	鷺ノ木新田	5648	63
大通南6丁目	5648	64	鷺ノ木新田	5648	64
大通南6丁目	5648	65	鷺ノ木新田	5648	65
大通南6丁目	5648	66	鷺ノ木新田	5648	66
大通南6丁目	5648	67	鷺ノ木新田	5648	67
大通南6丁目	5648	68	鷺ノ木新田	5648	68
大通南6丁目	5655	1	鷺ノ木新田	5655	1
大通南6丁目	5655	2	鷺ノ木新田	5655	2
大通南6丁目	5655	3	鷺ノ木新田	5655	3
大通南6丁目	5655	4	鷺ノ木新田	5655	4
大通南6丁目	5655	5	鷺ノ木新田	5655	5
大通南6丁目	5655	6	鷺ノ木新田	5655	6
大通南6丁目	5655	7	鷺ノ木新田	5655	7
大通南6丁目	5655	8	鷺ノ木新田	5655	8
大通南6丁目	5655	9	鷺ノ木新田	5655	9

新旧対照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

新住所			旧住所		
大通南6丁目	5655	10	鷺ノ木新田	5655	10
大通南6丁目	5655	11	鷺ノ木新田	5655	11
大通南6丁目	5656	2	鷺ノ木新田	5656	2
大通南6丁目	5657	1	鷺ノ木新田	5657	1
大通南6丁目	5657	2	鷺ノ木新田	5657	2
大通南6丁目	5657	3	鷺ノ木新田	5657	3
大通南6丁目	5657	5	鷺ノ木新田	5657	5
大通南6丁目	5657	6	鷺ノ木新田	5657	6
大通南6丁目	5657	8	鷺ノ木新田	5657	8
大通南6丁目	5657	10	鷺ノ木新田	5657	10
大通南6丁目	5657	11	鷺ノ木新田	5657	11
大通南6丁目	5658	1	鷺ノ木新田	5658	1
大通南6丁目	5658	2	鷺ノ木新田	5658	2
大通南6丁目	5658	4	鷺ノ木新田	5658	4
大通南6丁目	5659		鷺ノ木新田	5659	
大通南6丁目	5660	1	鷺ノ木新田	5660	1
大通南6丁目	5660	4	鷺ノ木新田	5660	4
大通南6丁目	5660	5	鷺ノ木新田	5660	5
大通南6丁目	5660	6	鷺ノ木新田	5660	6
大通南6丁目	5660	7	鷺ノ木新田	5660	7
大通南6丁目	5661	1	鷺ノ木新田	5661	1
大通南6丁目	5661	2	鷺ノ木新田	5661	2
大通南6丁目	5661	3	鷺ノ木新田	5661	3
大通南6丁目	5662	1	鷺ノ木新田	5662	1
大通南6丁目	5662	2	鷺ノ木新田	5662	2
大通南6丁目	5662	3	鷺ノ木新田	5662	3
大通南6丁目	5662	4	鷺ノ木新田	5662	4
大通南6丁目	5662	5	鷺ノ木新田	5662	5
大通南6丁目	5662	6	鷺ノ木新田	5662	6
大通南6丁目	5662	7	鷺ノ木新田	5662	7
大通南6丁目	5662	8	鷺ノ木新田	5662	8
大通南6丁目	5662	9	鷺ノ木新田	5662	9
大通南6丁目	5662	10	鷺ノ木新田	5662	10
大通南6丁目	5662	11	鷺ノ木新田	5662	11
大通南6丁目	5662	12	鷺ノ木新田	5662	12
大通南6丁目	5662	13	鷺ノ木新田	5662	13
大通南6丁目	5665	1	鷺ノ木新田	5665	1
大通南6丁目	5665	3	鷺ノ木新田	5665	3
大通南6丁目	5665	4	鷺ノ木新田	5665	4
大通南6丁目	5665	5	鷺ノ木新田	5665	5
大通南6丁目	5665	6	鷺ノ木新田	5665	6
大通南6丁目	5665	7	鷺ノ木新田	5665	7
大通南6丁目	5666	2	鷺ノ木新田	5666	2

旧新对照表

南区下塩俵

平成27年12月21日施行

旧新对照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

旧住所			新住所		
町名	番地		町名	番地	
下塩俵	965	1	大通南6丁目	965	1
下塩俵	965	2	大通南6丁目	965	2
下塩俵	966	1	大通南6丁目	966	1
下塩俵	966	2	大通南6丁目	966	2
下塩俵	967		大通南6丁目	967	
下塩俵	968		大通南6丁目	968	
下塩俵	969	1	大通南6丁目	969	1
下塩俵	969	2	大通南6丁目	969	2
下塩俵	970	1	大通南6丁目	970	1
下塩俵	970	2	大通南6丁目	970	2
下塩俵	971	1	大通南6丁目	971	1
下塩俵	972	1	大通南6丁目	972	1
下塩俵	973	1	大通南6丁目	973	1
下塩俵	973	2	大通南6丁目	973	2
下塩俵	1001	2	大通南6丁目	1001	2
下塩俵	1004	1	大通南6丁目	1004	1
下塩俵	1005		大通南6丁目	1005	

旧新对照表

南区鷺ノ木新田

平成27年12月21日施行

旧新对照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

旧住所			新住所		
町名	番地		町名	番地	
鷺ノ木新田	5633	1	大通南6丁目	5633	1
鷺ノ木新田	5633	2	大通南6丁目	5633	2
鷺ノ木新田	5634	1	大通南6丁目	5634	1
鷺ノ木新田	5634	2	大通南6丁目	5634	2
鷺ノ木新田	5635		大通南6丁目	5635	
鷺ノ木新田	5636		大通南6丁目	5636	
鷺ノ木新田	5637		大通南6丁目	5637	
鷺ノ木新田	5638		大通南6丁目	5638	
鷺ノ木新田	5639		大通南6丁目	5639	
鷺ノ木新田	5640	1	大通南6丁目	5640	1
鷺ノ木新田	5640	2	大通南6丁目	5640	2
鷺ノ木新田	5641		大通南6丁目	5641	
鷺ノ木新田	5642		大通南6丁目	5642	
鷺ノ木新田	5643		大通南6丁目	5643	
鷺ノ木新田	5644		大通南6丁目	5644	
鷺ノ木新田	5645		大通南6丁目	5645	
鷺ノ木新田	5646		大通南6丁目	5646	
鷺ノ木新田	5647	1	大通南6丁目	5647	1
鷺ノ木新田	5647	2	大通南6丁目	5647	2
鷺ノ木新田	5648	3	大通南6丁目	5648	3
鷺ノ木新田	5648	4	大通南6丁目	5648	4
鷺ノ木新田	5648	5	大通南6丁目	5648	5
鷺ノ木新田	5648	6	大通南6丁目	5648	6
鷺ノ木新田	5648	7	大通南6丁目	5648	7
鷺ノ木新田	5648	8	大通南6丁目	5648	8
鷺ノ木新田	5648	9	大通南6丁目	5648	9
鷺ノ木新田	5648	10	大通南6丁目	5648	10
鷺ノ木新田	5648	11	大通南6丁目	5648	11
鷺ノ木新田	5648	12	大通南6丁目	5648	12
鷺ノ木新田	5648	13	大通南6丁目	5648	13
鷺ノ木新田	5648	14	大通南6丁目	5648	14
鷺ノ木新田	5648	15	大通南6丁目	5648	15
鷺ノ木新田	5648	16	大通南6丁目	5648	16
鷺ノ木新田	5648	17	大通南6丁目	5648	17
鷺ノ木新田	5648	18	大通南6丁目	5648	18
鷺ノ木新田	5648	19	大通南6丁目	5648	19
鷺ノ木新田	5648	20	大通南6丁目	5648	20
鷺ノ木新田	5648	21	大通南6丁目	5648	21
鷺ノ木新田	5648	22	大通南6丁目	5648	22
鷺ノ木新田	5648	23	大通南6丁目	5648	23
鷺ノ木新田	5648	24	大通南6丁目	5648	24
鷺ノ木新田	5648	25	大通南6丁目	5648	25
鷺ノ木新田	5648	26	大通南6丁目	5648	26
鷺ノ木新田	5648	27	大通南6丁目	5648	27
鷺ノ木新田	5648	28	大通南6丁目	5648	28
鷺ノ木新田	5648	29	大通南6丁目	5648	29
鷺ノ木新田	5648	30	大通南6丁目	5648	30
鷺ノ木新田	5648	31	大通南6丁目	5648	31
鷺ノ木新田	5648	32	大通南6丁目	5648	32
鷺ノ木新田	5648	33	大通南6丁目	5648	33
鷺ノ木新田	5648	34	大通南6丁目	5648	34
鷺ノ木新田	5648	35	大通南6丁目	5648	35
鷺ノ木新田	5648	36	大通南6丁目	5648	36
鷺ノ木新田	5648	37	大通南6丁目	5648	37
鷺ノ木新田	5648	38	大通南6丁目	5648	38

旧新对照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

旧住所			新住所		
鷺ノ木新田	5648	39	大通南6丁目	5648	39
鷺ノ木新田	5648	40	大通南6丁目	5648	40
鷺ノ木新田	5648	41	大通南6丁目	5648	41
鷺ノ木新田	5648	42	大通南6丁目	5648	42
鷺ノ木新田	5648	43	大通南6丁目	5648	43
鷺ノ木新田	5648	44	大通南6丁目	5648	44
鷺ノ木新田	5648	45	大通南6丁目	5648	45
鷺ノ木新田	5648	46	大通南6丁目	5648	46
鷺ノ木新田	5648	47	大通南6丁目	5648	47
鷺ノ木新田	5648	48	大通南6丁目	5648	48
鷺ノ木新田	5648	49	大通南6丁目	5648	49
鷺ノ木新田	5648	50	大通南6丁目	5648	50
鷺ノ木新田	5648	51	大通南6丁目	5648	51
鷺ノ木新田	5648	52	大通南6丁目	5648	52
鷺ノ木新田	5648	53	大通南6丁目	5648	53
鷺ノ木新田	5648	54	大通南6丁目	5648	54
鷺ノ木新田	5648	55	大通南6丁目	5648	55
鷺ノ木新田	5648	56	大通南6丁目	5648	56
鷺ノ木新田	5648	57	大通南6丁目	5648	57
鷺ノ木新田	5648	58	大通南6丁目	5648	58
鷺ノ木新田	5648	59	大通南6丁目	5648	59
鷺ノ木新田	5648	60	大通南6丁目	5648	60
鷺ノ木新田	5648	61	大通南6丁目	5648	61
鷺ノ木新田	5648	62	大通南6丁目	5648	62
鷺ノ木新田	5648	63	大通南6丁目	5648	63
鷺ノ木新田	5648	64	大通南6丁目	5648	64
鷺ノ木新田	5648	65	大通南6丁目	5648	65
鷺ノ木新田	5648	66	大通南6丁目	5648	66
鷺ノ木新田	5648	67	大通南6丁目	5648	67
鷺ノ木新田	5648	68	大通南6丁目	5648	68
鷺ノ木新田	5655	1	大通南6丁目	5655	1
鷺ノ木新田	5655	2	大通南6丁目	5655	2
鷺ノ木新田	5655	3	大通南6丁目	5655	3
鷺ノ木新田	5655	4	大通南6丁目	5655	4
鷺ノ木新田	5655	5	大通南6丁目	5655	5
鷺ノ木新田	5655	6	大通南6丁目	5655	6
鷺ノ木新田	5655	7	大通南6丁目	5655	7
鷺ノ木新田	5655	8	大通南6丁目	5655	8
鷺ノ木新田	5655	9	大通南6丁目	5655	9
鷺ノ木新田	5655	10	大通南6丁目	5655	10
鷺ノ木新田	5655	11	大通南6丁目	5655	11
鷺ノ木新田	5656	2	大通南6丁目	5656	2
鷺ノ木新田	5657	1	大通南6丁目	5657	1
鷺ノ木新田	5657	2	大通南6丁目	5657	2
鷺ノ木新田	5657	3	大通南6丁目	5657	3
鷺ノ木新田	5657	5	大通南6丁目	5657	5
鷺ノ木新田	5657	6	大通南6丁目	5657	6
鷺ノ木新田	5657	8	大通南6丁目	5657	8
鷺ノ木新田	5657	10	大通南6丁目	5657	10
鷺ノ木新田	5657	11	大通南6丁目	5657	11
鷺ノ木新田	5658	1	大通南6丁目	5658	1
鷺ノ木新田	5658	2	大通南6丁目	5658	2
鷺ノ木新田	5658	4	大通南6丁目	5658	4
鷺ノ木新田	5659		大通南6丁目	5659	
鷺ノ木新田	5660	1	大通南6丁目	5660	1
鷺ノ木新田	5660	4	大通南6丁目	5660	4

旧新对照表

平成27年12月21日施行 南区

旧住所			新住所		
鷺ノ木新田	5660	5	大通南6丁目	5660	5
鷺ノ木新田	5660	6	大通南6丁目	5660	6
鷺ノ木新田	5660	7	大通南6丁目	5660	7
鷺ノ木新田	5661	1	大通南6丁目	5661	1
鷺ノ木新田	5661	2	大通南6丁目	5661	2
鷺ノ木新田	5661	3	大通南6丁目	5661	3
鷺ノ木新田	5662	1	大通南6丁目	5662	1
鷺ノ木新田	5662	2	大通南6丁目	5662	2
鷺ノ木新田	5662	3	大通南6丁目	5662	3
鷺ノ木新田	5662	4	大通南6丁目	5662	4
鷺ノ木新田	5662	5	大通南6丁目	5662	5
鷺ノ木新田	5662	6	大通南6丁目	5662	6
鷺ノ木新田	5662	7	大通南6丁目	5662	7
鷺ノ木新田	5662	8	大通南6丁目	5662	8
鷺ノ木新田	5662	9	大通南6丁目	5662	9
鷺ノ木新田	5662	10	大通南6丁目	5662	10
鷺ノ木新田	5662	11	大通南6丁目	5662	11
鷺ノ木新田	5662	12	大通南6丁目	5662	12
鷺ノ木新田	5662	13	大通南6丁目	5662	13
鷺ノ木新田	5665	1	大通南6丁目	5665	1
鷺ノ木新田	5665	3	大通南6丁目	5665	3
鷺ノ木新田	5665	4	大通南6丁目	5665	4
鷺ノ木新田	5665	5	大通南6丁目	5665	5
鷺ノ木新田	5665	6	大通南6丁目	5665	6
鷺ノ木新田	5665	7	大通南6丁目	5665	7
鷺ノ木新田	5666	2	大通南6丁目	5666	2